



\$~7

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **RFA 1185/2025, CM APPL. 81944-81945/2025**
SH. AKASH BANSAL & ORS.

.....Appellants

Through: Mr. Priyanshu Upadhyay and
Ms. Sonali Handa, Advs.

versus

AJAY CHAUDHARY & ORS.

.....Respondents

Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA

ORDER
23.01.2026

%

1. The Hon'ble Judge is not holding Court today.
2. List on 28.04.2026.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

JANUARY 23, 2026/R